
RAMADAN SEHRI, IFTAR & JAMAT TIMETABLE 
MARCH 2026, HIJRI 1447

 APPEAL FOR DONATION 
 
Nahmaduhu wa nusalli ala rasulihil karim 
Allah (SWT) says in the Holy Qura'an: "And whatsoever you spend of anything 
(in Allah's cause), He will replace it." (34:39) Since it’s establishment in 1995, 
the Baitur Rahman Mosque has been serving the local Muslim community in 
providing the following Islamic  
 
Activities: 
* The five daily prayers, Friday Prayers, Taraweeh & Eid Prayers 
* Regular & occasional religious, educational & social activities 
* Evening classes in Islamic education & Hifz Class for children 
* Tabligh, occasional Islamic conference 
 
Prophet Muhammad (S.A.W.) says: "Whosoever shares in building a masjid for 
Allaah, even if it is as small as a bird's nest, Allaah (S.W.T.) will build for him a 
house in Paradise." Regarding the some of the building work that has been  
carried out, the inside of the new mosque has been expanded and completely 
renovated. Alhamdulillah, it now occupies 500 Musallis. The Mosque has already 
resumed its regular Islamic activities including the five daily prayers, evening 
teaching classes, Jummah and Taraweeh prayers. It will be used again for Eid ul 
Fitr and Eid ul Adha, Insha Allah.  
 
We would also like to thank all our dear brothers and sisters for their kind  
donations during our Mosque reconstruction work. We are all grateful to Allah 
(SWT) for giving us the opportunity to help in construction of His house. This is a 
great gift from the Lord of the universe and we pray that He gives us the best of 
both worlds. May Allah accept our donations and make it means of salvation for 
us and our deceased. Aameen. 
 
Please kindly donate using any of the following payment methods: 
 
* By cash to the Mosque 
* By cheques made payable to Newham Islamic Cultural        
   Association 
* By Bank Transfer or directly into the Bank Account: 
 
Account Number: 30877077 
Sort Code: 20-67-90 
Account Name: Newham Islamic Cultural Association  
Bank:  Barclays Bank PLC 

 
* Moulana Mohammed Torik Ullah (Chairman) on behalf of  
   Baitur Rahman Mosque Committee

Charity No: 1054530

DU'A FOR SEHRI: 
Bi sawmi Ghadin Nawaytu (I intend to fast tomorrow) 

DU'A FOR IFTAR: 
Allahumma Laka Sumtu Wa 'Ala rizqika Aftartu (O Allah, for You I  
fasted and I break my fast with what you have provided) 

STANDING ORDER MANDATE:
NAME: ADDRESS:

EMAIL:

POSTCODE:

BANK NAME: BANK ADDRESS:

AMOUNT £: POSTCODE:

TEL:

DATE:SIGNATURE:

SORT CODEMY ACCOUNT NO:

To the Donor’s Bank: Please pay Newham Islamic Cultural Association, Barclays Bank, A/C No: 30877077. Sort Code: 20-67-88. Thank you

Newham Islamic Cultural Association 
440 / 442 High Street North, Manor Park, London E12 6RH. Tel: 07846 934 374 / 07853 150 744

BAITUR RAHMAN MASJID

ADMISSION NOW OPEN  
FOR BOYS & GIRLS 

FOR EVENING & WEEKEND CLASSES

Da
te

Da
y

Ra
m

ad
an

Se
hr

i E
nd

s

Fa
jr 

Ja
m

at

If
ta

r 
Ti

m
e

M
ag

hr
ib

 
Ja

m
at

JAMAT TIME

Zohar Asar Esha

18 Feb 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

1Mar 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19

WED 
THU 
FRI 
SAT 
SUN 
MON 
TUE 
WED 
THU 
FRI 
SAT 
SUN 
MON 
TUE 
WED 
THU 
FRI 
SAT 
SUN 
MON 
TUE 
WED 
THU 
FRI 
SAT 
SUN 
SAT 
SUN 
MON 
TUE

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

30*

5:30 
5:28 
5:26 
5:24 
5:22 
5:20 
5:18 
5:16 
5:14 
5:12 
5:10 
5:08 
5:05 
5:03 
5:01 
4:59 
4:57 
4:55 
4:52 
4:50 
4:48 
4:46 
4:43 
4:41 
4:39 
4:37 
4:34 
4:32 
4:30 
4:28

5:40 
5:38 
5:36 
5:34 
5:32 
5:30 
5:28 
5:26 
5:24 
5:22 
5:20 
5:18 
5:15 
5:13 
5:11 
5:09 
5:07 
5:05 
5:02 
5:00 
4:58 
4:56 
4:53 
4:51 
4:49 
4:47 
4:44 
4:42 
4:40 
4:38

5:24 
5:26 
5:28 
5:30 
5:31 
5:33 
5:35 
5:37 
5:39 
5:40 
5:42 
5:44 
5:46 
5:47 
5:49 
5:51 
5:53 
5:54 
5:56 
5:58 
6:00 
6:01 
6:03 
6:05 
6:06 
6:08 
6:10 
6:12 
6:13 
6:15

5:34 
5:36 
5:38 
5:40 
5:41 
5:43 
5:45 
5:47 
5:49 
5:50 
5:52 
5:54 
5:56 
5:57 
5:59 
6:01 
6:03 
6:04 
6:06 
6:08 
6:10 
6:11 
6:13 
6:15 
6:16 
6:18 
6:20 
6:22 
6:23 
6:25

1:15 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 

1:15 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 

1:15 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 

1:15

3:45 
“ 

4:00 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 

4:15 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
‘’ 

4:30 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 

4:30

7:30 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
‘’ 
“ 

7:45 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 

8:00 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 

8:00


