

BAITUR RAHMAN MASJID

Newham Islamic Cultural Association

440 / 442 High Street North, Manor Park, London E12 6RH. Tel: 07846 934 374 / 07853 150 744

RAMADAN SEHRI, IFTAR & JAMAT TIMETABLE

MARCH 2026, HIJRI 1447

Charity No: 1054530

APPEAL FOR DONATION

Nahmaduhu wa nusalli ala rasulihil karim
Allah (SWT) says in the Holy Qura'an: "And whatsoever you spend of anything (in Allah's cause), He will replace it." (34:39) Since its establishment in 1995, the Baitur Rahman Mosque has been serving the local Muslim community in providing the following Islamic

Activities:

- * The five daily prayers, Friday Prayers, Taraweeh & Eid Prayers
- * Regular & occasional religious, educational & social activities
- * Evening classes in Islamic education & Hifz Class for children
- * Tabligh, occasional Islamic conference

Prophet Muhammad (S.A.W.) says: "Whosoever shares in building a masjid for Allaah, even if it is as small as a bird's nest, Allaah (S.W.T.) will build for him a house in Paradise." Regarding the some of the building work that has been carried out, the inside of the new mosque has been expanded and completely renovated. Alhamdulillah, it now occupies 500 Musallis. The Mosque has already resumed its regular Islamic activities including the five daily prayers, evening teaching classes, Jummah and Taraweeh prayers. It will be used again for Eid ul Fitr and Eid ul Adha, Insha Allah.

We would also like to thank all our dear brothers and sisters for their kind donations during our Mosque reconstruction work. We are all grateful to Allah (SWT) for giving us the opportunity to help in construction of His house. This is a great gift from the Lord of the universe and we pray that He gives us the best of both worlds. May Allah accept our donations and make it means of salvation for us and our deceased. Aameen.

Please kindly donate using any of the following payment methods:

- * By cash to the Mosque
- * By cheques made payable to Newham Islamic Cultural Association
- * By Bank Transfer or directly into the Bank Account:

Account Number: 30877077
Sort Code: 20-67-90
Account Name: Newham Islamic Cultural Association
Bank: Barclays Bank PLC

* Moulana Mohammed Torik Ullah (Chairman) on behalf of Baitur Rahman Mosque Committee

DU'A FOR SEHRI:

Bi sawmi Ghadin Nawaytu (I intend to fast tomorrow)

DU'A FOR IFTAR:

Allahumma Laka Sumtu Wa 'Ala rizqika Aftartu (O Allah, for You I fasted and I break my fast with what you have provided)

**ADMISSION NOW OPEN
FOR BOYS & GIRLS
FOR EVENING & WEEKEND CLASSES**

Date	Day	Ramadan	Sehri Ends	Fajr Jamat	Iftar Time	Maghrib Jamat	JAMAT TIME		
							Zohar	Asar	Esha
18 Feb	WED	1	5:30	5:40	5:24	5:34	1:15	3:45	7:30
19	THU	2	5:28	5:38	5:26	5:36	"	"	"
20	FRI	3	5:26	5:36	5:28	5:38	"	4:00	"
21	SAT	4	5:24	5:34	5:30	5:40	"	"	"
22	SUN	5	5:22	5:32	5:31	5:41	"	"	"
23	MON	6	5:20	5:30	5:33	5:43	"	"	"
24	TUE	7	5:18	5:28	5:35	5:45	"	"	"
25	WED	8	5:16	5:26	5:37	5:47	"	"	"
26	THU	9	5:14	5:24	5:39	5:49	"	"	"
27	FRI	10	5:12	5:22	5:40	5:50	"	"	"
28	SAT	11	5:10	5:20	5:42	5:52	"	"	"
1 Mar	SUN	12	5:08	5:18	5:44	5:54	1:15	4:15	7:45
2	MON	13	5:05	5:15	5:46	5:56	"	"	"
3	TUE	14	5:03	5:13	5:47	5:57	"	"	"
4	WED	15	5:01	5:11	5:49	5:59	"	"	"
5	THU	16	4:59	5:09	5:51	6:01	"	"	"
6	FRI	17	4:57	5:07	5:53	6:03	"	"	"
7	SAT	18	4:55	5:05	5:54	6:04	"	"	"
8	SUN	19	4:52	5:02	5:56	6:06	"	"	"
9	MON	20	4:50	5:00	5:58	6:08	"	"	"
10	TUE	21	4:48	4:58	6:00	6:10	1:15	4:30	8:00
11	WED	22	4:46	4:56	6:01	6:11	"	"	"
12	THU	23	4:43	4:53	6:03	6:13	"	"	"
13	FRI	24	4:41	4:51	6:05	6:15	"	"	"
14	SAT	25	4:39	4:49	6:06	6:16	"	"	"
15	SUN	26	4:37	4:47	6:08	6:18	"	"	"
16	SAT	27	4:34	4:44	6:10	6:20	"	"	"
17	SUN	28	4:32	4:42	6:12	6:22	"	"	"
18	MON	29	4:30	4:40	6:13	6:23	"	"	"
19	TUE	30*	4:28	4:38	6:15	6:25	1:15	4:30	8:00

STANDING ORDER MANDATE:

NAME:	ADDRESS:
	POSTCODE:
TEL:	EMAIL:
MY ACCOUNT NO:	SORT CODE
BANK NAME:	BANK ADDRESS:
AMOUNT £:	POSTCODE:
SIGNATURE:	DATE:

To the Donor's Bank: Please pay Newham Islamic Cultural Association, Barclays Bank, A/C No: 30877077. Sort Code: 20-67-88. Thank you